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Puchar Prezesa Klubu MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 26- - 27-2-2021

Event 21 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
2021-02-27 - 11:35 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. ZDYBEL Adam 05 KS Delfin Gdynia 4:10.20 680
50m: 28.58 28.58 150m: 1:31.82 31.93 250m: 2:36.38 32.37 350m: 3:40.75 31.89

100m: 59.89 31.31 200m: 2:04.01 32.19 300m: 3:08.86 32.48 400m: 4:10.20 29.45

2. JACKOWSKI Tomasz 02 WKS Slask Wroclaw 4:10.46 678
50m: 29.13 29.13 150m: 1:34.13 32.55 250m: 2:38.28 31.88 350m: 3:41.89 31.07

100m: 1:01.58 32.45 200m: 2:06.40 32.27 300m: 3:10.82 32.54 400m: 4:10.46 28.57

3. KORONA Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 4:10.78 675
50m: 29.00 29.00 150m: 1:32.34 31.93 250m: 2:37.08 32.50 350m: 3:41.32 31.72

100m: 1:00.41 31.41 200m: 2:04.58 32.24 300m: 3:09.60 32.52 400m: 4:10.78 29.46

4. GORRA Mikolaj 03 MKP Szczecin 4:15.74 637
50m: 28.36 28.36 150m: 1:33.32 32.98 250m: 2:39.55 33.06 350m: 3:45.16 32.12

100m: 1:00.34 31.98 200m: 2:06.49 33.17 300m: 3:13.04 33.49 400m: 4:15.74 30.58

5. PIETKA Hubert 04 MKP Szczecin 4:17.68 622
50m: 28.53 28.53 150m: 1:32.41 32.48 250m: 2:38.74 33.36 350m: 3:45.79 33.49

100m: 59.93 31.40 200m: 2:05.38 32.97 300m: 3:12.30 33.56 400m: 4:17.68 31.89

6. WIECZORKOWSKI Nikodem 04 MKP Szczecin 4:17.83 621
50m: 28.97 28.97 150m: 1:34.34 32.68 250m: 2:40.22 32.99 350m: 3:45.83 32.50

100m: 1:01.66 32.69 200m: 2:07.23 32.89 300m: 3:13.33 33.11 400m: 4:17.83 32.00

7. KLISZ Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin 4:18.24 618
50m: 29.77 29.77 150m: 1:34.41 32.61 250m: 2:40.55 32.93 350m: 3:46.46 32.78

100m: 1:01.80 32.03 200m: 2:07.62 33.21 300m: 3:13.68 33.13 400m: 4:18.24 31.78

8. MYSLIWIEC Bartosz 04 MKP Szczecin 4:18.87 614
50m: 29.00 29.00 150m: 1:33.90 32.50 250m: 2:40.40 33.35 350m: 3:47.17 33.23

100m: 1:01.40 32.40 200m: 2:07.05 33.15 300m: 3:13.94 33.54 400m: 4:18.87 31.70

9. MALINOWSKI Jakub 03 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 4:19.02 613
50m: 29.43 29.43 150m: 1:34.59 32.50 250m: 2:40.52 32.60 350m: 3:46.79 32.95

100m: 1:02.09 32.66 200m: 2:07.92 33.33 300m: 3:13.84 33.32 400m: 4:19.02 32.23

10. BARUSINSKI Kordian 01 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 4:19.86 607
50m: 29.17 29.17 150m: 1:34.20 32.92 250m: 2:40.26 33.26 350m: 3:47.64 33.90

100m: 1:01.28 32.11 200m: 2:07.00 32.80 300m: 3:13.74 33.48 400m: 4:19.86 32.22

11. SZCZEPANIAK Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 4:27.85 554
50m: 29.41 29.41 150m: 1:36.17 33.70 250m: 2:44.04 34.05 350m: 3:53.58 34.96

100m: 1:02.47 33.06 200m: 2:09.99 33.82 300m: 3:18.62 34.58 400m: 4:27.85 34.27

12. DOKTOR Mateusz 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 4:29.94 541
50m: 29.56 29.56 150m: 1:36.87 34.30 250m: 2:46.95 35.10 350m: 3:57.21 34.76

100m: 1:02.57 33.01 200m: 2:11.85 34.98 300m: 3:22.45 35.50 400m: 4:29.94 32.73

13. BORSKI Mikolaj 06 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 4:30.27 539
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:38.00 34.16 250m: 2:47.47 34.59 350m: 3:56.60 34.46

100m: 1:03.84 33.27 200m: 2:12.88 34.88 300m: 3:22.14 34.67 400m: 4:30.27 33.67

14. RABIZA Jedrzej 05 MKP Szczecin 4:36.39 504
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:40.44 35.29 250m: 2:51.90 35.20 350m: 4:02.45 35.25

100m: 1:05.15 34.05 200m: 2:16.70 36.26 300m: 3:27.20 35.30 400m: 4:36.39 33.94

15. RYSTWEJ Maksymilian 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 4:36.84 502
50m: 28.38 28.38 150m: 1:37.52 35.29 250m: 2:50.34 36.60 350m: 4:03.76 36.66

100m: 1:02.23 33.85 200m: 2:13.74 36.22 300m: 3:27.10 36.76 400m: 4:36.84 33.08

16. POLKOWSKI Krzysztof 06 UKP Polonia Warszawa 4:37.29 499
50m: 30.09 30.09 150m: 1:39.26 34.88 250m: 2:50.90 35.81 350m: 4:02.86 35.95

100m: 1:04.38 34.29 200m: 2:15.09 35.83 300m: 3:26.91 36.01 400m: 4:37.29 34.43

17. GRZYWINSKI Jakub 07 WKN Jacques 4:37.44 499
50m: 30.86 30.86 150m: 1:41.41 35.65 250m: 2:52.67 35.32 350m: 4:03.63 35.42

100m: 1:05.76 34.90 200m: 2:17.35 35.94 300m: 3:28.21 35.54 400m: 4:37.44 33.81
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Puchar Prezesa Klubu MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 26- - 27-2-2021

Event 21, Men, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

18. KAJA Blazej 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 4:38.67 492
50m: 28.64 28.64 150m: 1:36.40 34.64 250m: 2:49.90 36.57 350m: 4:04.02 37.02

100m: 1:01.76 33.12 200m: 2:13.33 36.93 300m: 3:27.00 37.10 400m: 4:38.67 34.65

19. JANUS Kamil 05 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 4:38.73 492
50m: 29.87 29.87 150m: 1:39.87 35.80 250m: 2:51.92 36.12 350m: 4:04.07 36.01

100m: 1:04.07 34.20 200m: 2:15.80 35.93 300m: 3:28.06 36.14 400m: 4:38.73 34.66

20. BUGALA Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 4:41.22 479
50m: 29.72 29.72 150m: 1:37.55 34.56 250m: 2:49.76 36.43 350m: 4:04.17 37.31

100m: 1:02.99 33.27 200m: 2:13.33 35.78 300m: 3:26.86 37.10 400m: 4:41.22 37.05

21. KOWAL Maciej 07 MKP Szczecin 4:41.32 478
50m: 33.56 33.56 150m: 1:45.66 35.77 250m: 2:57.07 35.35 350m: 4:08.10 35.80

100m: 1:09.89 36.33 200m: 2:21.72 36.06 300m: 3:32.30 35.23 400m: 4:41.32 33.22

22. KOZLOWSKI Iwo 07 UKP Polonia Warszawa 4:44.25 464
50m: 31.47 31.47 150m: 1:43.00 35.74 250m: 2:56.00 36.82 350m: 4:09.06 36.86

100m: 1:07.26 35.79 200m: 2:19.18 36.18 300m: 3:32.20 36.20 400m: 4:44.25 35.19

23. GROT Szymon 05 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 4:45.52 457
50m: 31.39 31.39 150m: 1:42.24 35.62 250m: 2:56.46 37.04 350m: 4:11.01 36.68

100m: 1:06.62 35.23 200m: 2:19.42 37.18 300m: 3:34.33 37.87 400m: 4:45.52 34.51

24. MICHNIEWICZ Marcel 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 4:46.02 455
50m: 30.72 30.72 150m: 1:43.22 36.88 250m: 2:57.50 37.51 350m: 4:11.84 36.38

100m: 1:06.34 35.62 200m: 2:19.99 36.77 300m: 3:35.46 37.96 400m: 4:46.02 34.18

25. CZAJKOWSKI Olivier 06 MKP Szczecin 4:46.06 455
50m: 31.47 31.47 150m: 1:42.77 36.34 250m: 2:56.30 36.31 350m: 4:10.32 37.12

100m: 1:06.43 34.96 200m: 2:19.99 37.22 300m: 3:33.20 36.90 400m: 4:46.06 35.74

26. BUTRYM Maksym 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 4:46.79 451
50m: 30.76 30.76 150m: 1:44.36 37.60 250m: 2:59.23 37.03 350m: 4:13.39 36.31

100m: 1:06.76 36.00 200m: 2:22.20 37.84 300m: 3:37.08 37.85 400m: 4:46.79 33.40

27. FIGIEL Filip 07 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 4:46.98 450
50m: 32.36 32.36 150m: 1:46.26 37.42 250m: 3:00.20 36.89 350m: 4:14.59 37.19

100m: 1:08.84 36.48 200m: 2:23.31 37.05 300m: 3:37.40 37.20 400m: 4:46.98 32.39

28. KOZLOWSKI Julian 07 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 4:47.20 449
50m: 32.09 32.09 150m: 1:44.02 36.43 250m: 2:57.28 36.69 350m: 4:10.74 35.88

100m: 1:07.59 35.50 200m: 2:20.59 36.57 300m: 3:34.86 37.58 400m: 4:47.20 36.46

29. PIETKA Milosz 07 MKP Szczecin 4:48.30 444
50m: 31.71 31.71 150m: 1:43.36 36.76 250m: 2:58.52 38.01 350m: 4:13.37 37.52

100m: 1:06.60 34.89 200m: 2:20.51 37.15 300m: 3:35.85 37.33 400m: 4:48.30 34.93

30. BORKOWSKI Marcel 07 KS Neptun Swidnica 4:49.23 440
50m: 32.05 32.05 150m: 1:44.68 36.54 250m: 2:58.88 36.92 350m: 4:13.30 36.97

100m: 1:08.14 36.09 200m: 2:21.96 37.28 300m: 3:36.33 37.45 400m: 4:49.23 35.93

31. STANKIEWICZ Oskar 05 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 4:53.33 422
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:48.44 38.88 250m: 3:05.23 38.31 350m: 4:18.84 36.27

100m: 1:09.56 37.16 200m: 2:26.92 38.48 300m: 3:42.57 37.34 400m: 4:53.33 34.49

32. MAJDANSKI Borys 07 MKP Szczecin 4:55.06 414
50m: 31.96 31.96 150m: 1:45.68 37.38 250m: 3:02.04 38.72 350m: 4:18.54 37.83

100m: 1:08.30 36.34 200m: 2:23.32 37.64 300m: 3:40.71 38.67 400m: 4:55.06 36.52

33. KUNDERA Olaf 05 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 4:56.74 407
50m: 31.61 31.61 150m: 1:46.87 38.41 250m: 3:03.92 38.31 350m: 4:20.79 38.33

100m: 1:08.46 36.85 200m: 2:25.61 38.74 300m: 3:42.46 38.54 400m: 4:56.74 35.95

34. KANCZKOWSKI Szymon 07 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 4:56.91 407
50m: 34.21 34.21 150m: 1:50.15 38.74 250m: 3:05.80 37.93 350m: 4:21.53 37.53

100m: 1:11.41 37.20 200m: 2:27.87 37.72 300m: 3:44.00 38.20 400m: 4:56.91 35.38

35. KOWALINSKI Adrian 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 4:57.52 404
50m: 31.88 31.88 150m: 1:47.55 38.64 250m: 3:05.48 38.87 350m: 4:21.18 36.81

100m: 1:08.91 37.03 200m: 2:26.61 39.06 300m: 3:44.37 38.89 400m: 4:57.52 36.34
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Puchar Prezesa Klubu MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 26- - 27-2-2021

Event 21, Men, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

36. STANKIEWICZ Mateusz 06 MKP Szczecin 4:58.32 401
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:46.45 37.65 250m: 3:03.05 38.31 350m: 4:20.99 38.87

100m: 1:08.80 36.39 200m: 2:24.74 38.29 300m: 3:42.12 39.07 400m: 4:58.32 37.33

37. SAROWSKI Bartosz 07 KS WANKAN Legnica 5:02.83 383
50m: 32.97 32.97 150m: 1:49.25 38.75 250m: 3:07.49 38.95 350m: 4:24.91 38.35

100m: 1:10.50 37.53 200m: 2:28.54 39.29 300m: 3:46.56 39.07 400m: 5:02.83 37.92

38. KOWALIK Wiktor 06 KS Neptun Swidnica 5:03.32 381
50m: 33.16 33.16 150m: 1:48.27 38.29 250m: 3:06.84 39.33 350m: 4:25.55 39.11

100m: 1:09.98 36.82 200m: 2:27.51 39.24 300m: 3:46.44 39.60 400m: 5:03.32 37.77

39. PERA Jan 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 5:05.50 373
50m: 33.87 33.87 150m: 1:52.04 39.56 250m: 3:11.13 39.45 350m: 4:29.72 38.21

100m: 1:12.48 38.61 200m: 2:31.68 39.64 300m: 3:51.51 40.38 400m: 5:05.50 35.78

40. KOWALIK Hubert 07 MKP Szczecin 5:09.34 360
50m: 34.48 34.48 150m: 1:53.04 39.80 250m: 3:12.72 40.05 350m: 4:32.31 39.86

100m: 1:13.24 38.76 200m: 2:32.67 39.63 300m: 3:52.45 39.73 400m: 5:09.34 37.03

41. KOWALSKI Jakub 06 MKP Szczecin 5:09.55 359
50m: 33.39 33.39 150m: 1:51.10 39.49 250m: 3:11.83 40.45 350m: 4:31.97 39.80

100m: 1:11.61 38.22 200m: 2:31.38 40.28 300m: 3:52.17 40.34 400m: 5:09.55 37.58

42. MARAKKALA MANAGE Jeremiasz 07 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 5:13.45 346
50m: 33.70 33.70 150m: 1:52.01 40.07 250m: 3:13.38 40.87 350m: 4:35.84 41.21

100m: 1:11.94 38.24 200m: 2:32.51 40.50 300m: 3:54.63 41.25 400m: 5:13.45 37.61

43. TOMCZAK Mikolaj 07 Znicz Koszalin 5:15.82 338
50m: 33.59 33.59 150m: 1:53.56 40.10 250m: 3:15.15 40.27 350m: 4:37.34 41.05

100m: 1:13.46 39.87 200m: 2:34.88 41.32 300m: 3:56.29 41.14 400m: 5:15.82 38.48

44. WAWRZYNIAK Filip 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 5:20.10 324
50m: 35.49 35.49 150m: 1:57.29 41.02 250m: 3:19.12 40.88 350m: 4:42.10 41.08

100m: 1:16.27 40.78 200m: 2:38.24 40.95 300m: 4:01.02 41.90 400m: 5:20.10 38.00

45. WIERZBICKI Michal 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 5:28.76 299
50m: 35.62 35.62 150m: 1:58.20 42.34 250m: 3:23.82 42.64 350m: 4:49.15 42.17

100m: 1:15.86 40.24 200m: 2:41.18 42.98 300m: 4:06.98 43.16 400m: 5:28.76 39.61

46. MACH Michal 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 5:39.43 272
50m: 36.08 36.08 150m: 2:01.95 43.82 250m: 3:30.70 44.32 350m: 4:57.61 42.62

100m: 1:18.13 42.05 200m: 2:46.38 44.43 300m: 4:14.99 44.29 400m: 5:39.43 41.82

47. KRYSZCZUK Karol 06 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 5:43.95 261
50m: 34.87 34.87 150m: 2:02.65 45.50 250m: 3:34.27 46.11 350m: 5:03.32 43.67

100m: 1:17.15 42.28 200m: 2:48.16 45.51 300m: 4:19.65 45.38 400m: 5:43.95 40.63

48. SNIEGULA Wojciech 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 5:50.54 247
50m: 36.91 36.91 150m: 2:02.91 43.86 250m: 3:34.04 45.57 350m: 5:06.72 46.08

100m: 1:19.05 42.14 200m: 2:48.47 45.56 300m: 4:20.64 46.60 400m: 5:50.54 43.82

16 years

1. ZDYBEL Adam 05 KS Delfin Gdynia 4:10.20 680
50m: 28.58 28.58 150m: 1:31.82 31.93 250m: 2:36.38 32.37 350m: 3:40.75 31.89

100m: 59.89 31.31 200m: 2:04.01 32.19 300m: 3:08.86 32.48 400m: 4:10.20 29.45

2. DOKTOR Mateusz 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 4:29.94 541
50m: 29.56 29.56 150m: 1:36.87 34.30 250m: 2:46.95 35.10 350m: 3:57.21 34.76

100m: 1:02.57 33.01 200m: 2:11.85 34.98 300m: 3:22.45 35.50 400m: 4:29.94 32.73

3. RABIZA Jedrzej 05 MKP Szczecin 4:36.39 504
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:40.44 35.29 250m: 2:51.90 35.20 350m: 4:02.45 35.25

100m: 1:05.15 34.05 200m: 2:16.70 36.26 300m: 3:27.20 35.30 400m: 4:36.39 33.94

4. KAJA Blazej 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 4:38.67 492
50m: 28.64 28.64 150m: 1:36.40 34.64 250m: 2:49.90 36.57 350m: 4:04.02 37.02

100m: 1:01.76 33.12 200m: 2:13.33 36.93 300m: 3:27.00 37.10 400m: 4:38.67 34.65
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Puchar Prezesa Klubu MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 26- - 27-2-2021

Event 21, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 16 years

Rank YB Time Pts

5. JANUS Kamil 05 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 4:38.73 492
50m: 29.87 29.87 150m: 1:39.87 35.80 250m: 2:51.92 36.12 350m: 4:04.07 36.01

100m: 1:04.07 34.20 200m: 2:15.80 35.93 300m: 3:28.06 36.14 400m: 4:38.73 34.66

6. GROT Szymon 05 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 4:45.52 457
50m: 31.39 31.39 150m: 1:42.24 35.62 250m: 2:56.46 37.04 350m: 4:11.01 36.68

100m: 1:06.62 35.23 200m: 2:19.42 37.18 300m: 3:34.33 37.87 400m: 4:45.52 34.51

7. STANKIEWICZ Oskar 05 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 4:53.33 422
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:48.44 38.88 250m: 3:05.23 38.31 350m: 4:18.84 36.27

100m: 1:09.56 37.16 200m: 2:26.92 38.48 300m: 3:42.57 37.34 400m: 4:53.33 34.49

8. KUNDERA Olaf 05 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 4:56.74 407
50m: 31.61 31.61 150m: 1:46.87 38.41 250m: 3:03.92 38.31 350m: 4:20.79 38.33

100m: 1:08.46 36.85 200m: 2:25.61 38.74 300m: 3:42.46 38.54 400m: 4:56.74 35.95

15 years

1. BORSKI Mikolaj 06 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 4:30.27 539
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:38.00 34.16 250m: 2:47.47 34.59 350m: 3:56.60 34.46

100m: 1:03.84 33.27 200m: 2:12.88 34.88 300m: 3:22.14 34.67 400m: 4:30.27 33.67

2. RYSTWEJ Maksymilian 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 4:36.84 502
50m: 28.38 28.38 150m: 1:37.52 35.29 250m: 2:50.34 36.60 350m: 4:03.76 36.66

100m: 1:02.23 33.85 200m: 2:13.74 36.22 300m: 3:27.10 36.76 400m: 4:36.84 33.08

3. POLKOWSKI Krzysztof 06 UKP Polonia Warszawa 4:37.29 499
50m: 30.09 30.09 150m: 1:39.26 34.88 250m: 2:50.90 35.81 350m: 4:02.86 35.95

100m: 1:04.38 34.29 200m: 2:15.09 35.83 300m: 3:26.91 36.01 400m: 4:37.29 34.43

4. MICHNIEWICZ Marcel 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 4:46.02 455
50m: 30.72 30.72 150m: 1:43.22 36.88 250m: 2:57.50 37.51 350m: 4:11.84 36.38

100m: 1:06.34 35.62 200m: 2:19.99 36.77 300m: 3:35.46 37.96 400m: 4:46.02 34.18

5. CZAJKOWSKI Olivier 06 MKP Szczecin 4:46.06 455
50m: 31.47 31.47 150m: 1:42.77 36.34 250m: 2:56.30 36.31 350m: 4:10.32 37.12

100m: 1:06.43 34.96 200m: 2:19.99 37.22 300m: 3:33.20 36.90 400m: 4:46.06 35.74

6. BUTRYM Maksym 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 4:46.79 451
50m: 30.76 30.76 150m: 1:44.36 37.60 250m: 2:59.23 37.03 350m: 4:13.39 36.31

100m: 1:06.76 36.00 200m: 2:22.20 37.84 300m: 3:37.08 37.85 400m: 4:46.79 33.40

7. KOWALINSKI Adrian 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 4:57.52 404
50m: 31.88 31.88 150m: 1:47.55 38.64 250m: 3:05.48 38.87 350m: 4:21.18 36.81

100m: 1:08.91 37.03 200m: 2:26.61 39.06 300m: 3:44.37 38.89 400m: 4:57.52 36.34

8. STANKIEWICZ Mateusz 06 MKP Szczecin 4:58.32 401
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:46.45 37.65 250m: 3:03.05 38.31 350m: 4:20.99 38.87

100m: 1:08.80 36.39 200m: 2:24.74 38.29 300m: 3:42.12 39.07 400m: 4:58.32 37.33

9. KOWALIK Wiktor 06 KS Neptun Swidnica 5:03.32 381
50m: 33.16 33.16 150m: 1:48.27 38.29 250m: 3:06.84 39.33 350m: 4:25.55 39.11

100m: 1:09.98 36.82 200m: 2:27.51 39.24 300m: 3:46.44 39.60 400m: 5:03.32 37.77

10. KOWALSKI Jakub 06 MKP Szczecin 5:09.55 359
50m: 33.39 33.39 150m: 1:51.10 39.49 250m: 3:11.83 40.45 350m: 4:31.97 39.80

100m: 1:11.61 38.22 200m: 2:31.38 40.28 300m: 3:52.17 40.34 400m: 5:09.55 37.58

11. WAWRZYNIAK Filip 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 5:20.10 324
50m: 35.49 35.49 150m: 1:57.29 41.02 250m: 3:19.12 40.88 350m: 4:42.10 41.08

100m: 1:16.27 40.78 200m: 2:38.24 40.95 300m: 4:01.02 41.90 400m: 5:20.10 38.00

12. KRYSZCZUK Karol 06 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 5:43.95 261
50m: 34.87 34.87 150m: 2:02.65 45.50 250m: 3:34.27 46.11 350m: 5:03.32 43.67

100m: 1:17.15 42.28 200m: 2:48.16 45.51 300m: 4:19.65 45.38 400m: 5:43.95 40.63

13. SNIEGULA Wojciech 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 5:50.54 247
50m: 36.91 36.91 150m: 2:02.91 43.86 250m: 3:34.04 45.57 350m: 5:06.72 46.08

100m: 1:19.05 42.14 200m: 2:48.47 45.56 300m: 4:20.64 46.60 400m: 5:50.54 43.82
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Puchar Prezesa Klubu MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 26- - 27-2-2021

Event 21, Men, 400m Freestyle

14 years

1. GRZYWINSKI Jakub 07 WKN Jacques 4:37.44 499
50m: 30.86 30.86 150m: 1:41.41 35.65 250m: 2:52.67 35.32 350m: 4:03.63 35.42

100m: 1:05.76 34.90 200m: 2:17.35 35.94 300m: 3:28.21 35.54 400m: 4:37.44 33.81

2. KOWAL Maciej 07 MKP Szczecin 4:41.32 478
50m: 33.56 33.56 150m: 1:45.66 35.77 250m: 2:57.07 35.35 350m: 4:08.10 35.80

100m: 1:09.89 36.33 200m: 2:21.72 36.06 300m: 3:32.30 35.23 400m: 4:41.32 33.22

3. KOZLOWSKI Iwo 07 UKP Polonia Warszawa 4:44.25 464
50m: 31.47 31.47 150m: 1:43.00 35.74 250m: 2:56.00 36.82 350m: 4:09.06 36.86

100m: 1:07.26 35.79 200m: 2:19.18 36.18 300m: 3:32.20 36.20 400m: 4:44.25 35.19

4. FIGIEL Filip 07 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 4:46.98 450
50m: 32.36 32.36 150m: 1:46.26 37.42 250m: 3:00.20 36.89 350m: 4:14.59 37.19

100m: 1:08.84 36.48 200m: 2:23.31 37.05 300m: 3:37.40 37.20 400m: 4:46.98 32.39

5. KOZLOWSKI Julian 07 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 4:47.20 449
50m: 32.09 32.09 150m: 1:44.02 36.43 250m: 2:57.28 36.69 350m: 4:10.74 35.88

100m: 1:07.59 35.50 200m: 2:20.59 36.57 300m: 3:34.86 37.58 400m: 4:47.20 36.46

6. PIETKA Milosz 07 MKP Szczecin 4:48.30 444
50m: 31.71 31.71 150m: 1:43.36 36.76 250m: 2:58.52 38.01 350m: 4:13.37 37.52

100m: 1:06.60 34.89 200m: 2:20.51 37.15 300m: 3:35.85 37.33 400m: 4:48.30 34.93

7. BORKOWSKI Marcel 07 KS Neptun Swidnica 4:49.23 440
50m: 32.05 32.05 150m: 1:44.68 36.54 250m: 2:58.88 36.92 350m: 4:13.30 36.97

100m: 1:08.14 36.09 200m: 2:21.96 37.28 300m: 3:36.33 37.45 400m: 4:49.23 35.93

8. MAJDANSKI Borys 07 MKP Szczecin 4:55.06 414
50m: 31.96 31.96 150m: 1:45.68 37.38 250m: 3:02.04 38.72 350m: 4:18.54 37.83

100m: 1:08.30 36.34 200m: 2:23.32 37.64 300m: 3:40.71 38.67 400m: 4:55.06 36.52

9. KANCZKOWSKI Szymon 07 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 4:56.91 407
50m: 34.21 34.21 150m: 1:50.15 38.74 250m: 3:05.80 37.93 350m: 4:21.53 37.53

100m: 1:11.41 37.20 200m: 2:27.87 37.72 300m: 3:44.00 38.20 400m: 4:56.91 35.38

10. SAROWSKI Bartosz 07 KS WANKAN Legnica 5:02.83 383
50m: 32.97 32.97 150m: 1:49.25 38.75 250m: 3:07.49 38.95 350m: 4:24.91 38.35

100m: 1:10.50 37.53 200m: 2:28.54 39.29 300m: 3:46.56 39.07 400m: 5:02.83 37.92

11. PERA Jan 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 5:05.50 373
50m: 33.87 33.87 150m: 1:52.04 39.56 250m: 3:11.13 39.45 350m: 4:29.72 38.21

100m: 1:12.48 38.61 200m: 2:31.68 39.64 300m: 3:51.51 40.38 400m: 5:05.50 35.78

12. KOWALIK Hubert 07 MKP Szczecin 5:09.34 360
50m: 34.48 34.48 150m: 1:53.04 39.80 250m: 3:12.72 40.05 350m: 4:32.31 39.86

100m: 1:13.24 38.76 200m: 2:32.67 39.63 300m: 3:52.45 39.73 400m: 5:09.34 37.03

13. MARAKKALA MANAGE Jeremiasz 07 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 5:13.45 346
50m: 33.70 33.70 150m: 1:52.01 40.07 250m: 3:13.38 40.87 350m: 4:35.84 41.21

100m: 1:11.94 38.24 200m: 2:32.51 40.50 300m: 3:54.63 41.25 400m: 5:13.45 37.61

14. TOMCZAK Mikolaj 07 Znicz Koszalin 5:15.82 338
50m: 33.59 33.59 150m: 1:53.56 40.10 250m: 3:15.15 40.27 350m: 4:37.34 41.05

100m: 1:13.46 39.87 200m: 2:34.88 41.32 300m: 3:56.29 41.14 400m: 5:15.82 38.48

15. WIERZBICKI Michal 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 5:28.76 299
50m: 35.62 35.62 150m: 1:58.20 42.34 250m: 3:23.82 42.64 350m: 4:49.15 42.17

100m: 1:15.86 40.24 200m: 2:41.18 42.98 300m: 4:06.98 43.16 400m: 5:28.76 39.61

16. MACH Michal 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 5:39.43 272
50m: 36.08 36.08 150m: 2:01.95 43.82 250m: 3:30.70 44.32 350m: 4:57.61 42.62

100m: 1:18.13 42.05 200m: 2:46.38 44.43 300m: 4:14.99 44.29 400m: 5:39.43 41.82


